

JWG INTERNATIONAL PTE. LTD.

10, ANG MO KIO IND PARK 2A, #03-08 AMK AUTOPOINT, SINGAPORE 568047

H/P: 8299 6103 | FAX: 6909 9592

E-Mail: jwg.claims@yahoo.com

To: NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OP LTD

Att: Motor Claims Dept

ACCIDENT INVOLVING XB9298D [YOUR INSURED] & SKJ4580H [OUR CLIENT]
ON 27/10/2020.

ESTIMATED REPAIR COSTS FOR SKJ4580H

QTY

PARTS

AMOUNT

1PC	BONNET <i>1st</i>	1285.30	\$ 1,339.78	✓
2PCS	BONNET HINGE @ \$55.58 EACH <i>new</i>		\$ 111.16	X
1PC	BONNET ISOLATOR <i>new</i>		\$ 421.74	X
1PC	HEAD LAMP LH <i>crack / mainly broken</i>		\$ 937.90	
1PC	HEAD LAMP PANEL LH <i>new</i>		\$ 255.01	X
1PC	HEAD LAMP ECU LH <i>new</i>		\$ 997.04	X
1PC	FRONT GRILLE <i>new</i>		\$ 658.46	X
1PC	FRONT BUMPER <i>Denza</i>		\$ 530.50	✓
2PCS	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER LH / RH @ \$87.40 EACH <i>SVC</i>		\$ 174.80	X
1PC	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP GARNISH LH <i>new</i>		\$ 98.20	X
1PC	FRONT BUMPER SPONGE <i>new</i>		\$ 195.97	X
1PC	FRONT FENDER LH <i>Enc</i>	695.00	\$ 861.45	✓
1PC	FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD LH <i>deposited</i>	260.45	\$ 315.76	✓
1PC	FRONT WHEEL HOUSING LH <i>leg</i>		\$ 893.10	X
1PC	FRONT WHEEL BEARING LH <i>2 Down</i>		\$ 492.65	2. ✓
1PC	FRONT WHEEL BEARING HUB LH <i>new</i>		\$ 499.82	X
1PC	FRONT LOWER ARM LH <i>2 destroyed</i>		\$ 575.40	2. ✓
1PC	FRONT KNUCKLE ARM LH <i>2 destroyed</i>		\$ 581.94	2. ✓
1PC	FRONT ABSORBER LH ?		\$ 848.10	
1PC	FRONT ABSORBER MOUNTING LH <i>new</i>		\$ 252.10	X
1PC	FRONT ABSORBER LINK LH <i>new</i>		\$ 230.48	X
1PC	FRONT TIE ROD LH <i>2 new</i>		\$ 297.20	2 X
1PC	FRONT TIE ROD END LH <i>2 new</i>		\$ 172.10	2 X
1PC	FRONT STABILIZER BAR <i>new</i>		\$ 456.17	X
1PC	FRONT STABILIZER LINK LH <i>new</i>		\$ 319.29	X
1PC	STEERING RACK & PINION ASSY <i>new</i>		\$ 6,493.02	X
1PC	FRONT DOOR LH <i>Denza</i>	1345.00	\$ 1,580.74	✓
1PC	FRONT DOOR WINDOW MOULDING LH <i>new</i>		\$ 319.70	X
1PC	FRONT DOOR CHROME MOULDING LH <i>new</i>		\$ 197.72	X
1PC	FRONT DOOR BLACK PLASTIC MOULDING LH <i>new</i>		\$ 151.66	X

cancel>

cancel>

2PCS	FRONT DOOR HINGE LH @ \$87.01 EACH	HH	\$ 174.02	X
1PC	FRONT DOOR WEATHER STRIP LH	HH	\$ 286.34	X
1PC	FRONT DOOR HANDLE LH	HH	\$ 266.78	X
1PC	FRONT DOOR INNER TRIM BOARD LH	HH	\$ 1,228.10	X
1PC	REAR DOOR LH	Dented 1211.40	\$ 1,326.50	✓
1PC	REAR DOOR WINDOW MOULDING LH	HH	\$ 207.10	X
1PC	REAR DOOR CHROME MOULDING LH	HH	\$ 207.38	X
1PC	REAR DOOR BLACK PLASTIC MOULDING LH	HH	\$ 167.34	X
2PCS	REAR DOOR HINGE LH @ \$87.10 EACH	HH	\$ 174.20	X
1PC	REAR DOOR WEATHER STRIP LH	HH	\$ 268.17	X
1PC	REAR DOOR HANDLE LH	HH	\$ 168.47	X
1PC	REAR DOOR INNER TRIM BOARD LH	HH	\$ 1,009.80	X
1PC	SIDE MIRROR ASSY LH	broken	\$ 1,209.20	✓
1PC	REAR FENDER LH	Dented	\$ 1,094.10	✓
1PC	REAR FENDER INNER SHIELD LH	HH	\$ 144.73	X
1PC	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM LH	HH	\$ 774.10	X
1PC	REAR BUMPER	HH	\$ 596.30	X
2PCS	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER LH / RH @ \$82.81 EACH	HH	\$ 165.62	X
1PC	REAR WHEEL HOUSING LH	HH	\$ 1,369.00	X
1PC	REAR WHEEL BEARING LH	HH	\$ 456.00	X
1PC	REAR WHEEL BEARING HUB LH	HH	\$ 489.00	X
1PC	REAR LOWER ARM LH	HH	\$ 401.95	X
1PC	REAR KNUCKLE ARM LH	HH	\$ 967.90	X
1PC	REAR ABSORBER LH	HH	\$ 390.90	X
1PC	REAR ABSORBER MOUNTING LH	HH	\$ 424.60	X
1PC	REAR ABSORBER LINK LH	HH	\$ 333.10	X
1PC	FRONT BUMPER UNDERCOVER	turn 191.70	\$ 679.89	✓
	ENGINE			

9472.64

7104.48

PARTS SUM: \$ 35,559.66
 PARTS LESS 25%: \$ 8,889.92
 PARTS TOTAL: \$ 26,669.75

LABOUR & SPECIAL NETT ITEMS

*	TO SUPPLY LED FOG LAMP	HH	\$ 1,500.00	X
*	TO SUPPLY 2 PCS SPORT RIM	1pc 4/5 Front cut / Dented	500.00 \$ 3,000.00	✓
*	TO SUPPLY 2 PCS TYRE	1pc 4/5 Front Punctured 50%	125.00 \$ 500.00	✓
*	TO SUPPLY BONNET INNER TRIM CLIPS	HH	\$ 50.00	X
*	TO SUPPLY HEAD LAMP CLIPS	HH	\$ 50.00	X
*	TO SUPPLY FRONT GRILLE CLIPS	HH	\$ 50.00	X
*	TO SUPPLY FRONT BUMPER CLIPS	HH	\$ 50.00	X
*	TO SUPPLY FRONT BUMPER GRILLE CLIPS	HH	\$ 50.00	X
*	TO SUPPLY FRONT BUMPER UNDER COVER CLIPS	HH	\$ 50.00	X
*	TO SUPPLY FRONT DOOR INNER TRIM CLIPS	HH	\$ 50.00	X
*	TO SUPPLY REAR DOOR INNER TRIM CLIPS	HH	\$ 50.00	X
*	TO SUPPLY REAR BUMPER CLIPS	HH	\$ 50.00	X
*	TO SUPPLY HEAD LAMP LH	Scratched / mainly broken	1800.00 \$ 2,500.00	✓
*	TO SUPPLY ABSORBER LH	distorted	900.00 \$ 1,000.00	✓

*	TO SUPPLY REAR FENDER SEALANT H/c	\$ 80.00 40/-
*	TO SUPPLY REAR FENDER INNER TRIM CLIPS H/c	\$ 50.00 X
*	TO SUPPLY REAR FENDER INNER SHIELD CLIPS H/c	\$ 50.00 X
		3395.00
*	TO REMOVE ALL INTERIOR UPHOLSTERLY ITEMS TO FACILITATE REPAIRS	\$ 500.00 120/-
*	TO REMOVE & PANEL BEAT ALL DAMAGED ABOVE PARTS & PANELS (FRONT)	\$ 1,400.00 1200/-
*	TO RESPRAY NEW PAINTWORK FOR ALL DAMAGED AREAS (FRONT)	\$ 1,400.00 1000/-
*	TO REMOVE & PANEL BEAT ALL DAMAGED ABOVE PARTS & PANELS (REAR)	\$ 1,400.00 repeated
*	TO RESPRAY NEW PAINTWORK FOR ALL DAMAGED AREAS (REAR)	\$ 1,400.00 repeated
*	TO TUFF COAT DAMAGED AREAS	\$ 300.00 40/-
*	TO RNR FRONT UNDER CARRIAGE TO FACILITATE REPAIRS	\$ 300.00 150/-
*	TO RNR REAR UNDER CARRIAGE TO FACILITATE REPAIRS	\$ 300.00 H/c
*	TO RNR FRONT DOOR MECHANISM TO FACILITATE REPAIRS	\$ 200.00 60/-
*	TO RNR REAR DOOR MECHANISM TO FACILITATE REPAIRS	\$ 200.00 60/-
*	TO RNR FUEL TANK FILLER PIPE TO FACILITATE REPAIRS	\$ 100.00 H/c
*	TO CHECK & RE-FIX ALL ELECTRICAL WIRINGS	\$ 200.00 30/-
*	TO COMPUTERIZE DIAGNOSE FAULT CODES & CONTROL UNITS. RESET ALL MEMORIES TO FACTORY DEFAULT SETTINGS	\$ 300.00 H/c

LABOUR & S/N TOTAL: \$ 8,630.00

GRAND TOTAL ESTIMATED REPAIR COSTS (NON-INCLUSIVE OF 7% GST): \$ 35,299.75

06/11/2020 c 1700hrs

H/c Antenna

L/Sum 9 days.

Nyan

LKK Auto

Check Part prices

Repair Limit

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

13159.48

4/5 10,500/-